Date : November 07, 2023

Registered Office:
Plot No. 5, Inside Govind Narayan Singh Gate,
Chuna Bhatti, Kolar Road, Bhopal-462016 (M.P.)
CIN: L45201MP2006PLC018689

Website: www.dilipbuildcon.com
Email: investor@dilipbuildcon.co.in.

By Order of the Board of Directors
Dilip Buildcon Limited

Sd/-

Abhishek Shrivastava
Company Secretary

http://www.dilipbuildcon.com/
mailto:investor@dilipbuildcon.co.in

24

Annexure A
Shareholding pattern before and after the proposed preferential issue of Convertible Warrants:

Sr.
No.

Category of
Shareholders

Pre-Preferential Shareholding
Pattern

Preferential
Issue

Post Preferential
Shareholding Pattern

(Proposed)

No. of Equity Shares
% of

Holding
Convertible
warrants to
be allotted

No. of Equity
Shares

% of
Holding

(*)
A Promoter and

Promoter Group

1 Indian
a Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family
10,25,71,265 70.15 - 10,25,71,265 63.14

b Body
Corporate/Trust

103 0.00 - 103 0

 Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

10,25,71,368 70.15

-

10,25,71,368 63.14

B Public Shareholder
1. Institutions (B1)
a Domestic 13248505 9.06  13248505 8.15

b Foreign 3930886 2.69  3930886 2.42

 Sub-Total (B1) 17179391 11.75  17179391 10.57

2. Non-institutions (B2) -
a Individuals 21363376

14.61  21363376

13.15

b NRI 884288 0.60  884288 0.54

c Bodies coporate 2096021 1.43  3720632

2.29

d Clearing Member 1799 0.00  1799 0.00
e HUF 700954 0.48  700954 0.43

f Trusts 100 0.00  100 0.00
g LLP 1417674 0.97  16039171 9.87

 Sub-Total (B2) 26464212

18.10  42710320

26.29

 Total Public

Shareholding (B)=
(B1)+(B2)

43643603

29.85
59889711

36.86

 Total shareholding
(A+B)

146214971 100  162461079 100

(*) Assuming full conversion of Warrants into Equity shares issued through this Notice and No change in
shareholding.

	Cover.pdf
	Draft Notice - 08.11.2023.pdf

		2023-11-08T21:10:45+0530
	Abhishek Shrivastava